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CARDER, Amber
CARDER, Mike
CARDER, Tammy
CONNER, Helen
CONNER, Hershel
DAKIS, Joyce
DOTY, Betsy

DOTY, Bob
DRISKELL, Joan
HARDY, Judy
HAWKINS, Letha
HICKS, Cal

HICKS, Erlene
JONES, Charlie
JONES, Lynda
KORGES, Janelle
LAVENDER, Doris
LAVENDER, Lester
PARKS, Robin
PATTERSON, Brent
PATTERSON, Joanna
PATTERSON, Pamela
PATTERSON, Tanya
PATTERSON, Tony
SEAY, Anne
STRAWSER, Janice
STRAWSER, William
WYNDHAM, Byron

WYNDHAM, Judy

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

04/12/1998

04/12/1998

04/12/1998

04/12/1998

03/08/1998

03/29/1998

10/11/1998

10/11/1998

04/12/1998

08/16/1998

06/21/1998

02/01/1998

02/01/1998

03/15/1998

03/15/1998

04/05/1998

02/15/1998

02/15/1998

03/22/1998

04/12/1998

04/05/1998

03/29/1998

04/12/1998

03/29/1998

09/27/1998

02/22/1998

02/22/1998

07/05/1998

07/05/1998
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