09/24/2006 06:31 PM Page: 1

CARDER, Amber	Joined	04/12/1998
CARDER, Mike	Joined	04/12/1998
CARDER, Tammy	Joined	04/12/1998
CONNER, Helen	Joined	04/12/1998
CONNER, Hershel	Joined	03/08/1998
DAKIS, Joyce	Joined	03/29/1998
DOTY, Betsy	Joined	10/11/1998
DOTY, Bob	Joined	10/11/1998
DRISKELL, Joan	Joined	04/12/1998
HARDY, Judy	Joined	08/16/1998
HAWKINS, Letha	Joined	06/21/1998
HICKS, Cal	Joined	02/01/1998
HICKS, Erlene	Joined	02/01/1998
JONES, Charlie	Joined	03/15/1998
JONES, Lynda	Joined	03/15/1998
KORGES, Janelle	Joined	04/05/1998
LAVENDER, Doris	Joined	02/15/1998
LAVENDER, Lester	Joined	02/15/1998
PARKS, Robin	Joined	03/22/1998
PATTERSON, Brent	Joined	04/12/1998
PATTERSON, Joanna	Joined	04/05/1998
PATTERSON, Pamela	Joined	03/29/1998
PATTERSON, Tanya	Joined	04/12/1998
PATTERSON, Tony	Joined	03/29/1998
SEAY, Anne	Joined	09/27/1998
STRAWSER, Janice	Joined	02/22/1998
STRAWSER, William	Joined	02/22/1998
WYNDHAM, Byron	Joined	07/05/1998
WYNDHAM, Judy	Joined	07/05/1998

09/24/2006 06:31 PM Page: 2

Record Count: 29